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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for PP2223 - PERLEY PUB DART 2022 2023
Report Date: 12/05/2022 10:14 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
THE DIDDLERS 13 9 4
DRINKING CLASS 13 8 5
D F F 13 5 8
THOSE DAMN 1s 13 4 9

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

THE DIDDLERS THOSE DAMN 1s 12/02/2022 1 13 9 4 0
DRINKING CLASS D F F 12/02/2022 1 13 8 5 0
D F F DRINKING CLASS 12/02/2022 1 13 5 8 0
THOSE DAMN 1s THE DIDDLERS 12/02/2022 1 13 4 9 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

SCOTT MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 16.99 6 4 0 1 0 108 65 1 1 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 15.51 6 1 0 2 0 117 43 0 1 0
EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 14.72 6 1 0 1 0 100 63 0 0 0
SHAWNA IWEN THOSE DAMN 1s 14.44 6 1 0 1 0 122 28 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY THOSE DAMN 1s 14.29 6 2 0 0 0 0 58 0 1 0
MICHELLE MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 14.08 6 2 0 1 0 110 55 0 0 1
JOHN WALSH D F F 14.00 6 2 0 1 0 114 35 0 1 0
JOSH KAASA D F F 13.61 6 2 0 2 0 110 41 0 0 1
MAXINE MILLIGAN THOSE DAMN 1s 13.58 6 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 13.43 6 1 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 13.14 6 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 1
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 12.94 6 1 0 2 0 112 11 0 0 0
SHANTEL WALSH D F F 12.19 6 1 0 1 0 105 20 0 0 0
SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 12.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HORN DRINKING CLASS 11.91 6 2 0 1 0 119 58 0 0 1
STEPHANIE KAASA D F F 11.33 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

MATT HORN DRINKING CLASS 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA D F F 1.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 1.50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 1.31 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAXINE MILLIGAN THOSE DAMN 1s 1.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH KAASA D F F 1.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA IWEN THOSE DAMN 1s 1.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EUGENE REHBORG THE DIDDLERS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MANGUM THE DIDDLERS 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN DRINKING CLASS 1.00 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALSH D F F 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAIGE GENZLER THE DIDDLERS 0.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANE CROMPTON DRINKING CLASS 0.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY THOSE DAMN 1s 0.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANTEL WALSH D F F 0.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

D F F
JOHN WALSH 14.00 6 2 0 1 0 114 35 0 1 0
JOSH KAASA 13.61 6 2 0 2 0 110 41 0 0 1
SHANTEL WALSH 12.19 6 1 0 1 0 105 20 0 0 0
STEPHANIE KAASA 11.33 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.77 24 5 0 4 0 114 41 0 1 1
 
DRINKING CLASS
ANGIE CROMPTON 13.43 6 1 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN 13.14 6 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 1
SHANE CROMPTON 12.18 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT HORN 11.91 6 2 0 1 0 119 58 0 0 1

Team Totals: 12.63 24 6 0 1 0 119 58 0 0 2
 
THE DIDDLERS
SCOTT MANGUM 16.99 6 4 0 1 0 108 65 1 1 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG 15.51 6 1 0 2 0 117 43 0 1 0
EUGENE REHBORG 14.72 6 1 0 1 0 100 63 0 0 0
MICHELLE MANGUM 14.08 6 2 0 1 0 110 55 0 0 1
PAIGE GENZLER 12.94 6 1 0 2 0 112 11 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.75 30 9 0 7 0 117 65 1 2 1
 
THOSE DAMN 1s
SHAWNA IWEN 14.44 6 1 0 1 0 122 28 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY 14.29 6 2 0 0 0 0 58 0 1 0
MAXINE MILLIGAN 13.58 6 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.10 18 3 0 2 0 122 58 0 1 0
 

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

D F F
STEPHANIE KAASA 1.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH KAASA 1.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALSH 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHANTEL WALSH 0.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 
DRINKING CLASS
MATT HORN 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGIE CROMPTON 1.31 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEIDI HORN 1.00 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHANE CROMPTON 0.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.27 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
 
THE DIDDLERS
SCOTT MANGUM 1.50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA REHBORG 1.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EUGENE REHBORG 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE MANGUM 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAIGE GENZLER 0.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
 
THOSE DAMN 1s
MAXINE MILLIGAN 1.29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA IWEN 1.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY CARNEY 0.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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